


www.financialpluscu.com   |   1.800.234.2939
WEST DES MOINES
1831 25th Street
West Des Moines, IA 50266
P: 515.224.1222
F: 515 224.0961

FLEUR DRIVE
4303 Fleur Drive 
Des Moines, IA 50321
Phone: 515.256.7955
Fax: 515.256.9784

EUCLID AVENUE
2850 East Euclid Avenue
Des Moines, IA 50317
Phone: 515.283.2526
Fax: 515.247.9101

INGERSOLL
609 38th Street
Des Moines, IA 50312
Phone: 515.274.4100
Fax: 515.247.2939

GENERAL SERVICES

Corporate Drafts

Collection Items

Returned Deposit Item

Incoming Domestic Wire

Skip A Pay

Incoming International Wire

Outgoing International Wire

Bond Redemption

Returned Mail

Outgoing Domestic Wire

Coin Counting

$3.00*

$25.00

Fax Local $3.00

$20.00*

FREE

FREE

$5.00/item

$20.00*

$40.00*

$25.00

FREE

FREE

Money Order

Notary Service

Fax Long Distance

$1.50

FREE

$5.00

(contact loan officer for qualification)

(including Bill Payment & eStatements)

(including Mobile Deposit)

(free to VIP Club member)

24/7 ACCOUNT ACCESS

MORTGAGE SERVICES

Online Banking

Audio Banking

Application/Processing Fee

Mobile Banking

Late Payment

Escrow Service Fee

FREE

FREE

$500.00

FREE

5% of Payment

$85.00

CREDIT CARDS

Annual Fee

Late Payment

Cash Advance

Replacement Card

Statement Copy

Charge Ticket Copy

FREE

$15.00

$10.00 or 2%/adv.

$15.00

$5.50

$2.00

(min. $50.00)

*Subject to Iowa Sales Tax

(see cardholder agreement/application for rates and other terms/conditions)

Account Research

Gift Card

Reloadable Debit Card

$25.00/per hr.*

$2.00

$4.95


